
2004 Otari Open Cup
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient,NOVA,SKYWALK

Page 1Printed: 2004/06/05 14:012002

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

C3 Class Result
Otari Open Cup Task1 at 2004/06/05

Otari Open Cup Task1
TO     0.0 km TAKEOFF_
1     0.9 km CABIN_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     1.5 km NO3-LIFT_
3     2.9 km NO10-LIFT_
4     4.8 km KONAN-UNIV-_
5     7.3 km JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
6     8.3 km NO10-LIFT_
7    10.2 km KONAN-UNIV-_
8    12.7 km JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
9    13.7 km NO10-LIFT_
10    15.6 km KONAN-UNIV-_
GOAL    17.7 km OTARI-LD_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1   220 HYODO, Toru (Gin Gliders Oasis) JPN   13.1  454.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  455
2   227 CHIBA, Akihiko (Nova Artax) JPN   11.1  396.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  397
3   223 KITAGUCHI, Tsutomu (Gin Gliders Oasis) JPN    8.6  329.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  330
4   230 MATSUZAKI, Misako (Gin Gliders Oasis) JPN    7.9  309.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  310
4   211 YAMADA, Tomohiro (Advance Epsilon 4) JPN    7.9  309.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  310
6   232 SHIMIZU, Koichi (Nova Artax) JPN    4.8  202.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  203
7   217 CHIBA, Ayumi (Advance Epsilon 3) JPN    3.3  167.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  168
8   234 KUNIMI, Takahiro (Gin Gliders Borelo) JPN    3.2  165.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  166
8   225 MOCHIZUKI, Seiji (Advance Epsilon 4) JPN    3.2  165.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  166
10   226 CHIBA, Kyoko (Gin Gliders Borelo Plus) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.9  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
10   216 NAGAHATA, Emiko (Advance Epsilon 4) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.4  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
10   213 KANBARA, Hisashi (Independence DRAGON) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.2  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
13   233 IGUCHI, Takeshi (Gradient Golden) JPN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
13   125 TAKAHAMA, Masakazu (Gin Gliders Oasis) JPN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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1.000
0.789
0.954
0.752

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0 h
10.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

45
2
43
43
6
6
12

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

357.5 km
8.3 km
17.7 km
20.77 km/h (Kenji Ono)
00:48:32
11:00:18
11:54:21 (Koichi Fujino)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.699
526.3
158.3
39.6
28.3
752.4
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


