2004 Otari Open Cup

Otari Open Cup Task1 at 2004/06/05

C3 Class Result



Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient, NOVA, SKYWALK

Otari Open Cup Task1

то	0.0 km	TAKEOFF_
1	0.9 km	CABIN_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2	1.5 km	NO3-LIFT_
3	2.9 km	NO10-LIFT_
4	4.8 km	KONAN-UNIV
5	7.3 km	JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
6	8.3 km	NO10-LIFT_
7	10.2 km	KONAN-UNIV
8	12.7 km	JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
9	13.7 km	NO10-LIFT_
10	15.6 km	KONAN-UNIV
GOAL	17.7 km	OTARI-LD_ (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	220	HYODO, Toru (Gin Gliders Oasis)	JPN				13.1	454.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	455
2	227	CHIBA, Akihiko (Nova Artax)	JPN				11.1	396.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	397
3	223	KITAGUCHI, Tsutomu (Gin Gliders Oasis)	JPN				8.6	329.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	330
4	230	MATSUZAKI, Misako (Gin Gliders Oasis)	JPN				7.9	309.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	310
4	211	YAMADA, Tomohiro (Advance Epsilon 4)	JPN				7.9	309.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	310
6	232	SHIMIZU, Koichi (Nova Artax)	JPN				4.8	202.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	203
7	217	CHIBA, Ayumi (Advance Epsilon 3)	JPN				3.3	167.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	168
8	234	KUNIMI, Takahiro (Gin Gliders Borelo)	JPN				3.2	165.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	166
8	225	MOCHIZUKI, Seiji (Advance Epsilon 4)	JPN				3.2	165.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	166
10	226	CHIBA, Kyoko (Gin Gliders Borelo Plus)	JPN	Minimum di	stance set to	3.0 km	0.9	159.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	160
10	216	NAGAHATA, Emiko (Advance Epsilon 4)	JPN	Minimum di	stance set to	3.0 km	0.4	159.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	160
10	213	KANBARA, Hisashi (Independence DRAGON)	JPN	Minimum di	stance set to	3.0 km	0.2	159.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	160
13	233	IGUCHI, Takeshi (Gradient Golden)	JPN	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
13	125	TAKAHAMA, Masakazu (Gin Gliders Oasis)	JPN	ABS			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:	45
Absent:	2
Present:	43
Launched:	43
Reached End of Speed Section:	6
Reached Distance Goal:	6
Minimum Distance Assigned:	12

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:				
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:				
Maximum Distance:				
Maximum Speed:				
Fastest Time:				
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:				
First in Goal:				

357.5 km
8.3 km
17.7 km
20.77 km/h (Kenji Ono)
00:48:32
11:00:18
11:54:21 (Koichi Fujino)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance:	3.0 km
Nominal Distance:	15.0 km
Nominal Time:	1.0 h
Nominal Goal:	10.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	0.789
C Time:	0.954
Day Quality:	0.752
Scoring	
To al. Mainht	0.0

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.699
Available Distance Points:	526.3
Available Time Points:	158.3
Available Departure Points:	39.6
Available Arrival Points:	28.3
Total Available Points:	752.4
Winner Points:	0.0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated